
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/30/22 to 10/07/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/30/22 to 10/07/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/30/22 to 10/07/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2953.8125 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1220.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.32% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.55%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5604.0156 / $ 

533.4316
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13730.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 189.72% / 18.06%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1125.41%)

Gross Profit $ 14319.8086 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 11365.9961) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 2.940 Winning Rate 30.00%

Profit Factor 1.260 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.111 / 0.182

Avg Winning Trade 954.6539 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (324.7427) Consecutive Losing Trades 10

Avg Trade $ 59.0763 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2309.9961 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 631.8359) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 3096.4063 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1220.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.39% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.55%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3799.1875 / $ 

397.2836
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13730.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 122.70% / 12.83%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1125.41%)

Gross Profit $ 8650.6758 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 5554.2695) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 3.115 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 1.558 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.617 / 0.372

Avg Winning Trade 1081.3345 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (347.1418) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 129.0169 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 2309.9961 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 595.0039) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 142.6016) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1220.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.06%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.55%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3459.8281 / $ 

652.1233
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13730.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (2426.22%) / (457.30%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1125.41%)

Gross Profit $ 5669.1328 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 5811.7344) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.648 Winning Rate 26.92%

Profit Factor 0.976 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.695 / (0.018)

Avg Winning Trade 809.8761 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (305.8808) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 5.4847) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 1725.0078 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 631.8359) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/03/2022 07:16 Buy 11150.2500 10/03/2022 07:59 11201.8965 1017.9297 1017.9297 43

2 10/03/2022 08:09 Buy 11220.2500 10/03/2022 08:34 11209.3203 (233.5859) 784.3438 25

3 10/03/2022 08:53 Sell 11183.5000 10/03/2022 09:01 11189.2500 (130.0000) 654.3438 8

4 10/03/2022 09:22 Sell 11190.5000 10/03/2022 09:40 11209.5000 (395.0000) 259.3438 18

5 10/03/2022 09:52 Sell 11176.5000 10/03/2022 09:59 11206.2500 (610.0000) (350.6563) 7

6 10/03/2022 10:21 Buy 11235.0000 10/03/2022 10:55 11259.0000 465.0000 114.3438 34

7 10/03/2022 11:05 Buy 11277.5000 10/03/2022 12:15 11338.0000 1195.0000 1309.3438 70

8 10/03/2022 12:26 Buy 11350.7500 10/03/2022 12:40 11323.9658 (550.6836) 758.6602 14

9 10/04/2022 06:29 Buy 11515.5000 10/04/2022 07:25 11631.7500 2309.9961 3068.6563 56

10 10/04/2022 07:40 Buy 11661.2500 10/04/2022 07:51 11642.4902 (390.1953) 2678.4609 11

11 10/04/2022 07:53 Buy 11659.0000 10/04/2022 08:05 11643.5000 (324.9922) 2353.4688 12

12 10/04/2022 09:18 Sell 11632.0000 10/04/2022 09:27 11637.5957 (126.9141) 2226.5547 9

13 10/04/2022 09:42 Sell 11622.5000 10/04/2022 10:26 11559.8369 1238.2695 3464.8242 44

14 10/04/2022 11:47 Buy 11625.7500 10/04/2022 12:03 11623.6211 (57.5742) 3407.2500 16

15 10/05/2022 06:37 Sell 11491.7500 10/05/2022 06:49 11508.2373 (344.7461) 3062.5039 12

16 10/05/2022 07:00 Sell 11457.0000 10/05/2022 07:44 11404.0000 1044.9961 4107.5000 44

17 10/05/2022 07:52 Sell 11377.7500 10/05/2022 08:01 11404.2500 (545.0000) 3562.5000 9

18 10/05/2022 08:29 Buy 11427.2500 10/05/2022 08:49 11428.7500 15.0000 3577.5000 20

19 10/05/2022 08:53 Buy 11446.0000 10/05/2022 09:02 11436.9736 (195.5273) 3381.9727 9

20 10/05/2022 09:06 Buy 11465.5000 10/05/2022 09:26 11504.8271 771.5391 4153.5117 20

21 10/05/2022 09:30 Buy 11515.2500 10/05/2022 09:33 11508.7500 (144.9961) 4008.5156 3

22 10/05/2022 09:44 Buy 11525.7500 10/05/2022 10:27 11595.1729 1373.4570 5381.9727 43

23 10/05/2022 10:28 Buy 11600.2500 10/05/2022 10:31 11592.1836 (176.3320) 5205.6406 3

24 10/05/2022 10:47 Buy 11608.0000 10/05/2022 10:56 11584.2500 (490.0000) 4715.6406 9

25 10/05/2022 11:11 Buy 11598.2500 10/05/2022 12:27 11674.1377 1502.7539 6218.3945 76

26 10/06/2022 06:50 Buy 11683.7500 10/06/2022 06:57 11654.7500 (595.0039) 5623.3906 7

27 10/06/2022 07:18 Sell 11562.0000 10/06/2022 07:42 11580.9482 (393.9648) 5229.4258 24

28 10/06/2022 08:06 Buy 11616.5000 10/06/2022 08:10 11597.7500 (390.0039) 4839.4219 4

29 10/06/2022 08:19 Buy 11635.7500 10/06/2022 08:40 11616.7148 (395.7031) 4443.7188 21

30 10/06/2022 08:48 Buy 11649.0000 10/06/2022 08:56 11621.6758 (561.4844) 3882.2344 8

31 10/06/2022 09:20 Sell 11576.7500 10/06/2022 09:22 11592.1074 (322.1484) 3560.0859 2

32 10/06/2022 10:01 Sell 11607.2500 10/06/2022 10:14 11620.0000 (269.9922) 3290.0938 13

33 10/06/2022 10:28 Buy 11624.5000 10/06/2022 10:32 11601.7627 (469.7461) 2820.3477 4

34 10/06/2022 10:47 Buy 11624.2500 10/06/2022 11:01 11610.5000 (290.0039) 2530.3438 14

35 10/06/2022 11:15 Sell 11590.0000 10/06/2022 11:25 11599.0000 (195.0000) 2335.3438 10

36 10/06/2022 11:34 Sell 11577.2500 10/06/2022 11:55 11560.3447 323.1055 2658.4492 21

37 10/06/2022 11:58 Sell 11553.0000 10/06/2022 12:15 11558.0000 (114.9961) 2543.4531 17

38 10/07/2022 06:31 Sell 11315.2500 10/07/2022 06:33 11346.0918 (631.8359) 1911.6172 2

39 10/07/2022 06:37 Sell 11322.7500 10/07/2022 07:07 11235.7500 1725.0078 3636.6250 30

40 10/07/2022 07:08 Sell 11230.5000 10/07/2022 07:09 11240.9580 (224.1602) 3412.4648 1

41 10/07/2022 07:32 Sell 11231.7500 10/07/2022 07:45 11247.7393 (334.7813) 3077.6836 13

42 10/07/2022 08:07 Sell 11228.2500 10/07/2022 08:30 11221.2646 124.7109 3202.3945 23

43 10/07/2022 08:31 Sell 11203.7500 10/07/2022 08:58 11193.2500 194.9961 3397.3906 27

44 10/07/2022 09:00 Sell 11184.5000 10/07/2022 09:05 11193.5000 (195.0000) 3202.3906 5

45 10/07/2022 09:18 Sell 11181.2500 10/07/2022 10:13 11129.5977 1018.0469 4220.4375 55

46 10/07/2022 10:30 Sell 11121.5000 10/07/2022 10:41 11146.0000 (505.0000) 3715.4375 11

47 10/07/2022 10:52 Sell 11124.7500 10/07/2022 11:12 11129.0000 (100.0000) 3615.4375 20

48 10/07/2022 11:20 Sell 11106.5000 10/07/2022 11:35 11109.7988 (80.9766) 3534.4609 15

49 10/07/2022 11:44 Sell 11097.2500 10/07/2022 11:59 11111.1113 (292.2188) 3242.2422 15

50 10/07/2022 12:10 Buy 11118.2500 10/07/2022 12:13 11104.5781 (288.4297) 2953.8125 3
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